
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250230 DIYA MEHRIN 1159
2 UG20250708 AMRUTHA K S 1134
3 UG20250589 HASEENA P Y 1104
4 UG20250935 RIFA A 1079
5 UG20250679 SREE RANJINI N R 1077
6 UG20250968 DEVIKA SUJI KUMAR 1071
7 UG20250088 D NANDA 1070
8 UG20250043 NAIMAH NISHAR 1063

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 1063
2 UG20250800 ADITHYA V 1063
3 UG20250428 ALEENA JOSE 1062
4 UG20250997 BENEETTA PHILIP 1055
5 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 1054
6 UG20250709 SHIMA FATHIMA S A 1051
7 UG20250052 HAIFA FATHIMA 1044
8 UG20250473 KRISHNA C S 1038
9 UG20250021 R VEENA 1022

10 UG20251202 PRANOTHI V P 1021
11 UG20250116 MALAVIKA ANIL 1018
12 UG20250844 DEVIKA SIVARAMAN 1004
13 UG20250911 HIBA NASRIN C 1004
14 UG20250067 NAKSHATHRA E B 1003
15 UG20250038 SHAZA FATHIMA 996
16 UG20250578 TEENU SABU 995
17 UG20251034 ARCHANA S 992
18 UG20250782 HELNA BAIJU 984
19 UG20250952 ASIN ROSE BABU 983
20 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 972
21 UG20250092 ANNES MARIYA PN 965
22 UG20251025 ANNA MARIYA.C.A 960
23 UG20250329 SNEHA SURESH 951
24 UG20250071 JUDITH REY ANTONY 950
25 UG20250732 DEVANANDHA K B 948
26 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946
27 UG20250963 KEERTHI M 944
28 UG20250074 SAMEEHA SUBEER 938
29 UG20250204 FAIHA FATHIMA 934
30 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 926
31 UG20250025 ASHWATHY PRASAD 922
32 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 918
33 UG20250338 MALAVIKA K N 915

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BSc HOME SCIENCE (TEXTILES AND FASHION TECHNOLOGY) [ Self Finance ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



34 UG20250713 DEVIKA N S 915
35 UG20250907 MEENAKSHI M G 914
36 UG20250892 ASHNUT TITUS 912
37 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 907
38 UG20250096 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 900
39 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 895
40 UG20251133 GLITY ROSE V.S 893
41 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 883
42 UG20250279 ANGEL MARY P B 881
43 UG20251147 URMILA K S 874
44 UG20250405 DEVIKA P S 872
45 UG20250699 MINISHA P M 869
46 UG20250144 SNEHA SIMON O 862
47 UG20250535 SREENANDA K 848
48 UG20250120 ALISHA SAJAN 838
49 UG20251178 ANAMIKA K SURESH 831
50 UG20250415 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 800
51 UG20250769 SHIVAKAMI SUBHASH 789
52 UG20250982 AKHISHA K A 758
53 UG20250564 PARVATHI S NAIR 754
54 UG20251040 ARYA NANDHA V R 713
55 UG20250845 ALUPARAMBIL SREEYA A S 507

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250982 AKHISHA K A 758

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250067 NAKSHATHRA E B 1003

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 972
2 UG20250329 SNEHA SURESH 951
3 UG20250713 DEVIKA N S 915
4 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 907
5 UG20251147 URMILA K S 874
6 UG20250405 DEVIKA P S 872
7 UG20250699 MINISHA P M 869
8 UG20251040 ARYA NANDHA V R 713

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250709 SHIMA FATHIMA S A 1051

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250052 HAIFA FATHIMA 1044
2 UG20250911 HIBA NASRIN C 1004

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



3 UG20250038 SHAZA FATHIMA 996
4 UG20250074 SAMEEHA SUBEER 938
5 UG20250415 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 800

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250800 ADITHYA V 1063

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251202 PRANOTHI V P 1021
2 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946
3 UG20250963 KEERTHI M 944
4 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 926
5 UG20250338 MALAVIKA K N 915
6 UG20250028 KIRANKRISHNA M 895
7 UG20250769 SHIVAKAMI SUBHASH 789
8 UG20250845 ALUPARAMBIL SREEYA A S 507

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 


